TM
TM
TOUCHLESS
  MONITORING
SOLUTIONS
FEATURES

Follow Us:
CONFIGURATION
Order Code:  IM500-CM-OT
Base Unit  Description
IM500     Base Unit - Visual and Thermal Camera. 2 DI and 1 DO. 12VDC Input. 2 Years Warranty. Includes 1m power cable tail.
Communications (CM)
LT  LTE-M cellular communication (North American)
CAT1  LTE CAT1 cellular communication (Rest of World)
WI   WiFi Communication
Other (OT)
XX  Internal Antenna
EA01  LTE External Flat Bar Antenna, 1m Cable Length
EA02    LTE External Antenna, Whip Straight
EA03    LTE External Flat Bar Antenna, 3m Cable Length
EA04   WiFi External Flat Bar Antenna, 1m Cable Length
EA05   WiFi External Whip Straight Antenna
EA06   WiFi External Flat Bar Antenna, 3m Cable Length
License and Warranty
IM500-PL01   1 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day for LTE-M or LTE-CAT1 version/unlimited snapshots for WiFi version)
IM500-PL02  2 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day for LTE-M or LTE-CAT1 version/unlimited snapshots for WiFi version)
IM500-PL03  3 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day for LTE-M or LTE-CAT1 version/unlimited snapshots for WiFi version)
IM500-PL04  4 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day for LTE-M or LTE-CAT1 version/unlimited snapshots for WiFi version)
IM500-PL05  5 Year Access to SWI Cloud (2 snapshots per day for LTE-M or LTE-CAT1 version/unlimited snapshots for WiFi version)
IM500-WR01  1 year extended warranty for IM500. The warranty can be extended to a maximum of 5 years.
IM500-SA08  Increase snapshot limit to 240 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 8 snaphots per day)
IM500-SA12   Increase snapshot limit to 365 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 12 snaphots a day)
IM500-SA24   Increase snapshot limit to 730 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 24 snaphots a day)
IM500-SA48   Increase snapshot limit to 1450 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 48 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ08   Increase snapshot limit to 240 snapshots a month for one year (Avg. 8 snaphots per day)
IM500-SQ12   Increase snapshot limit to 365 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 12 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ24   Increase snapshot limit to 730 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 24 snaphots a day)
IM500-SQ48   Increase snapshot limit to 1450 snapshots a month for three months (Avg. 48 snaphots a day)
Accessories
SM-A01  Standard mounting arm for IM500
SM-A02   Extended, magnetic quick mount arm, for up to 3 X IM500
CJBSM-05-XXX-XXX  Junction box supports up to 5 x IM500